DATE 02/09/2015

08:33

ACCOUNT NAME

2015 010 GENERAL FUND

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

011

012

013

014

015

PETTY CASH-COUNTY TREASURER
PETTY CASH-TAX OFFICE
PETTY CASH TAX-MOTOR VEHICLE
TREASURER JURY CASH
PETTY CASH-JAIL
PETTY CASH-DISTRICT CLERK/CASE
PETTY CASH-DIST CLK/CHILD SUP
PETTY CASH-COUNTY CLERK
JP# 1 PETTY CASH
JP# 2 PETTY CASH
PETTY CASH - COUNTY ATTY
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
MBIA
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

RECORD MANAGEMENT FUND
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

CIVIC CENTER HOTEL/MOTEL TAX
HMT CASH
HMT TDOA
TEXPOOL
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION
CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

COURT RECORD ARCHIVE FUND
CASH
CREDIT CARD CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

CIVIC CENTER FUND

BEGINNING
CASH BALAN

200.
275.
5,000.
2,000.
50.

200.
400.
100.
404,738.
3,367,883.
665.
673.

3,782,186.

121.
67,081.

67,203.

2,323.

2,323.

3,348.
3,348.

22,383.

CASH
CE RECEIPTS
00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
.00 .00
00 .00
.00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
00 .00
.00 .00
56 657,211.49
.00 .00
62 1,747,849.92
84 .00
14 .04
.00 .00
16 2,405,061.45
56 1,817.98
.00 .00
72 4,693.31
.00 .00
28 6,511.29
.00 60.00
30- 2,383.30
.00 .00
.00 .00
30- 2,443.30
.00 .00
40 51.15
40 51.15
.00 .00
.00 .00
99 635.09
.00 .00
99 635.09

22,383.

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER

CASH

1,817.
.00
1,817.
.00
3,635.

60.
60.
.00
.00
120.

DISBURSEMENTS

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
722,171.
.00
834,235.
.00

.00

.00
1,556,407.

82—

85—

67-

98-

98-

96-

00-
00-

00-

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

TO NOVEMBER

ENDING

GEL103 PAGE

CASH BALANCE

200.

275.
5,000.
2,000.

.00

50.

.00

200.

400.

100.

.00

339,778.
.00
4,281,497.
665.

673.

.00
4,630,839.

121.
.00
69,957.
.00
70,078.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
23
69
84
18

94

56

05

61

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
3,399.
3,399.

55
55

.00
.00
23,019.
.00
23,019.

08

08



2015

DATE 02/09/2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

PETTY CASH-CIVIC CENTER 1,100.00 .00 .00 1,100.00
PETTY-CONCESSION 100.00 .00 .00 100.00
CASH 5,071.50 45,626.44 45,446.64- 5,251.30
TDOA 162,182.86 46,253.89 45,626.30- 162,810.45
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 168,454.36 91,880.33 91,072.94- 169,261.75
016 JP COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH 52.97 .00 .00 52.97
08:33 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER TO NOVEMBER GEL103 PAGE
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 1,920.72 665.75 .00 2,586.47
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 1,973.69 665.75 .00 2,639.44
017 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND
PETTY CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
CASH 123.48 32,370.36 32,370.36- 123.48
TDOA 82,412.04 9,593.86 32,370.36- 59,635.54
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 82,535.52 41,964.22 64,740.72- 59,759.02
018 LAW LIBRARY FUND
CASH 7,734.02- 1,542.00 480.00- 6,672.02-
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 142.50 1,645.12 1,542.00- 245.62
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 7,591.52- 3,187.12 2,022.00- 6,426.40-
019 RECORD PRESERVATION DC/CC
CASH 93.32 495.00 495.00- 93.32
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 20,868.06 2,017.14 495.00- 22,390.20
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 20,961.38 2,512.14 990.00- 22,483.52
020 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND
CASH 17.86 3,984.70 3,984.70- 17.86
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 14,594.34 1,405.02 3,984.70- 12,014.66
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 14,612.20 5,389.72 7,969.40- 12,032.52
021 JUSTICE COURT SECURITY FUND
CASH 5.00 .00 .00 5.00
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 14,029.67 171.52 .00 14,201.19

2



TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 14,034.67 171.52 .00 14,206.19
2015 022 HAVA GRANT
CASH 6.36 .00 .00 6.36
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
MAIN TDOA 7,453.53 3.44 .00 7,456.97
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 7,459.89 3.44 .00 7,463.33
2015 023 CC & DC TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 4,282.63 93.74 .00 4,376.37
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 4,282.63 93.74 .00 4,376.37
2015 024 PRECINCT 1 HOUSE
CASH 2,077.97- 154.00 .00 1,923.97-
MAIN TDOA 3,603.73 575.38 154.00- 4,025.11
DATE 02/09/2015 08:33 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER TO NOVEMBER GEL103 PAGE 3
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
FUND TOTALS 1,525.76 729.38 154.00- 2,101.14
2015 025 ROAD & BRIDGE MAINTENANCE FUND
CASH 168.97 383,606.03 383,204.91- 570.09
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 1,164,557.10 531,517.31 383,204.91- 1,312,869.50
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 1,164,726.07 915,123.34 766,409.82- 1,313,439.59
2015 026 ROAD & BRIDGE SPECIAL MAINTEN
CASH 21,900.16 .61 .00 21,900.77
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 78,808.68 55,554.20 .00 134,362.88
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 100,708.84 55,554.81 .00 156,263.65
2015 027 FARM TO MARKET SPECIAL FUND
CASH 26,272.99 .73 .00 26,273.72
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 73,768.58 55,808.56 .00 129,577.14
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 100, 041.57 55,809.29 .00 155,850.86
2015 028 ROAD & BRIDGE CO PROJECT FUND
CASH 5.45 149,064.00 181,075.00- 32,005.55-
TDOA 149,106.61 .00 149,064.00- 42.61



FUND TOTALS 149,112.06 149,064.00 330,139.00- 31,962.94-

2015 029 CO CLERK ARCHIVE FUND

CASH 67.62 .00 .00 67.62
CREDIT CARD CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 65,738.33 4,521.78 .00 70,260.11
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00

FUND TOTALS 65,805.95 4,521.78 .00 70,327.73

2015 031 TEXAS MITIGATINO GRANT

CASH 189,184.86- 5,000.00 .00 184,184.86-
MAIN TDOA 5,000.00 .00 5,000.00- .00
FUND TOTALS 184,184.86- 5,000.00 5,000.00- 184,184.86-

2015 033 CIVIC CENTER SECO GRANTS

CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

2015 035 ORCA GRANT PCT 729107 & 710107

CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

2015 036 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT

CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

2015 037 CDBG GRANT #711270

CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
DATE 02/09/2015 08:33 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER TO NOVEMBER GEL103 PAGE 4
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE
CASH .00 .00 .00 .00
MAIN TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

2015 038 CRIME VICTIM COORDINATOR

CASH 1,161.35- 3,820.47 2,655.21- 3.91
MAIN TDOA 1,399.74- 5,703.50 3,820.47- 483.29
FUND TOTALS 2,561.09- 9,523.97 6,475.68- 487.20

2015 039 HC ENERGY TRANS REINVEST ZONEL1l
MAIN TDOA .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

2015 060 DEBT SERVICE FUND
CASH 126,497.11- 126,513.74 .00 16.63



2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

DATE 02/09/2015 08:33

CREDIT CARD CASH

TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

071 COURTHOUSE RESTORATION

MAIN
MAIN TDOA
TEXPOOL

MBIA TEXAS CLASS INVESTMENT

FUND TOTALS

072 CIVIC CENTER HORSE PAVILLION

CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

FUND TOTALS

073 CIVIC CENTER 2013 CO'S

CASH
TDOA
FUND TOTALS

074 BOND ISSUE 2007

CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

075 JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE

CASH
TDOA
FUND TOTALS

076 JAIL 2013/2014 BOND IISSUE

CASH
TDOA
FUND TOTALS

079 DA STATE
CASH

ACCOUNT NAME
DA STATE CASH
TDOA
FUND TOTALS

162,494.

35,997.

24.
6,784.

6,808.

98,021.
40,000.

58,021.

45.
329,365.

329,410.
6.

6,999,955.
6,999,962.

6.
7,175,247.
7,175,254.

1,145.

.00
65
.00
54

36
19
.00
.00
55

88—
00
.00
.00
88—

.00
.00
.00

50
09
.00
59

90
38
28

90
55
45

20-

271, 668.

398,182.

55.

55.

152.

152.

603,750.
3,170.
606,920.

517,103.
3,122.
520,226.

.00
26
.00
00

.00
14
.00
.00
14

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
28
.00
28

07
67
74

80
73
53

.00

126,513

126,513

603,750.
603, 750.
1,207,500.

517,103.
517,103.
1,034,207.

1,655.

.00
74—
.00
.74-

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

07-
07-
14-

80—
80—
60-

51-

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER

TO NOVEMBER

.00

307,649.

17

.00

307,665.

24.
6,839.

80

36
33

.00
.00

6,863.

98,021.
40,000.

69

88—
00

.00
.00

58,021.

88—

.00
.00
.00

45.
329,517.

50
37

.00

329,562.

6.
6,399,375.
6,399,382.

6.
6,661,266.
6,661,273.

2,800.

87

90
98
88

90
48
38

71-

GEL103 PAGE

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE
14,660.84-
.84
15,805.20-

CASH
RECEIPTS
.00
.00
.00

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS
.00
.00
1,655.51-

ENDING
CASH BALANCE
14,660.84-
.84
17,460.71-



2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

080

081

082

083

084

085

086

087

088

089

SO FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND
SO CASH
FUND TOTALS

DA FEDERAL FORFITURE FUND
CASH
DA FED FORFEITURE CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

COURT OF APPEALS FEE FUND
CASH
TDOA
TEXPOOL
FUND TOTALS

SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

CASH

TDOA

TEXPOOL

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

CO ATTY SPECIAL RESTITUTION
CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

DA PENDING FUND

CASH CNB

DA CASH

DA ALLIANCE BANK
FUND TOTALS

S/0 DRUG FORFIETURE
CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

DA FORFEITURE FUND
CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

CA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND
CASH
TDOA

FUND TOTALS

DA CHECK COLLECTION FEE FUND
CASH
TDOA

735.
735.

11.

.00
76,046.
76,057.

41,558.
.00
300,395.
341,953.

23,480.
.00
23,480.

1,006.
142,321.
143,327.

475.
.68
474 .

75

75

32

56
88

.17
.15
.00
.32

.87
94,059.
.00
.00
94,066.

47

34

.28
11,848.
11,849.

84

12

88

00

88

86

86

23

00

23

36—

68-

.00
1,508.

46

3,191.
.00

34.
3,225.

261.
247.

.00
508.

94,011.
22.

.00

.00
94,033.

59,748.
29,874.

6,736.
96,358.

13,303.
12,607.
25,911.

150.
150.
300.

.00
.00

01

30

31

00

04

04

00
12

12

.00
.00
.00

00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00

42
70
12

00
00
00

.00
.00

2,928.

.00
2,928.
5,857.

265.
261.

.00
526.

135,274.
94,011.
.00

.00
229,285.

59,748.
29,874.
20,874.
110,496.

13,303.
13,303.
26,606.

.00
.00

63-

63-

26—

00-

00-

00-

60-
00-

60-

.00
.00
.00

00-
00-
00-
00-

.00
.00
.00

40-
40-
80—

.00
150.
150.

00-
00-

.00
.00

735.
735.

273.
.00
73,152.
73,425.

41,256.
70.

.00

.00
41,186.

41,558.
.00
286,257.
327,815.

23,480.
.00
23,480.

1,006.
141, 625.
142,631.

325.
.68
324.

75

75

70

23
93

.17
42.
.00
42.

19

36

73—
59

14-

.28
11,848.
11,849.

84

12

88

00

88

86

86

25

30

55

36—

68—

.00
1,508.

46



FUND TOTALS 1,508.46 .00 .00 1,508.46

DATE 02/09/2015 08:33 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER TO NOVEMBER GEL103 PAGE 6
BEGINNING CASH CASH ENDING
ACCOUNT NAME CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS CASH BALANCE

2015 090 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

CASH 7,664.41- 38,693.00 38,690.93- 7,662.34-
CASH-JUVENILIE PROBATOIN 6,815,688.76- .00 38,695.61- 6,854,384.37-
TDOA 21,166.64 38,695.61 38,693.00- 21,169.25
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 6,802,186.53- 77,388.61 116,079.54- 6,840,877.46-

2015 091 ADULT PROBATION FUND

CASH 20,327.77- 105,421.00 100,145.55- 15,052.32-
CASH-ADULT PROBATION 13,692,609.79- .00 103,994.34- 13,796,604.13-
TDOA 42,017.91 103,994.34 105,421.00- 40,591.25
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00
FUND TOTALS 13,670,919.65- 209,415.34 309,560.89- 13,771,065.20-

2015 092 8TH DIST JUVENILE PROBATION

CASH 8.81 28,470.76 28,470.76- 8.81
CASH-JUVENILE PROVATION .00 .00 .00 .00
TDOA 59,228.75 5,767.22 28,470.76- 36,525.21
TEXPOOL .00 .00 .00 .00

FUND TOTALS 59,237.56 34,237.98 56,941.52- 36,534.02

2015 093 PAYROLL ACCOUNT

CASH 14,808.90 492,683.28 492,679.09- 14,813.09
MAIN TDOA 73,505.62 734.09 .00 74,239.71
FUND TOTALS 88,314.52 493,417.37 492,679.09- 89,052.80

2015 094 CLEARING ACCOUNT
CASH 18,436.01 2,811,816.36 3,039,326.59- 209,074.22-
FUND TOTALS 18,436.01 2,811,816.36 3,039,326.59- 209,074.22-

2015 096 FIXED ASSETS
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

2015 097 LONG TERM DEBT
FUND TOTALS .00 .00 .00 .00

GRAND TOTALS 433,749.05 9,128,044.77 9,592,523.47- 30,729.65-



